
Unit 5

Inventions
Lesson : 2

The history 
of gadgets
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1. Recognise old and new gadgets.

2. Use the comparative form.

3. Use the correct punctuation in a text. 

4. Write a paragraph to describe a gadget.
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Game Time!

at the pictures and 
try to remember as many as 
you can!





Write your answers

1 minute

End



keyboard

noun

sentence



headphones

noun

sentence



thick

adjectives

sentencethin



light

adjectives

sentence

heavy



large

adjectives

sentence

tiny



SYNONYMS/ SAME MEANINGS very small

very big
little weight

big weight

narrow
wide, fat

thick

thin

light

heavy

large

tiny

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3

4

5

6



download

verbs

sentence

upload



computer

camera

games 
console

music 
player

p3



PC (personal computer)

digital camera
games console
stereo 

Mp3 player
camera
laptop 
arcade game

2:001:591:581:571:561:551:541:531:521:511:501:491:481:471:461:451:441:431:421:411:401:391:381:371:361:351:341:331:321:311:301:291:281:271:261:251:241:231:221:211:201:191:181:171:161:151:141:131:121:111:101:091:081:071:061:051:041:031:021:011:000:590:580:570:560:550:540:530:520:510:500:490:480:470:460:450:440:430:420:410:400:390:380:370:360:350:340:330:320:310:300:290:280:270:260:250:240:230:220:210:200:190:180:170:160:150:140:130:120:110:100:090:080:070:060:050:040:030:020:01End2:00







Velcro

shoelaces



camera

digital 
camera



PC (personal computer)

digital camera

Mp3 player

arcade game

2:001:591:581:571:561:551:541:531:521:511:501:491:481:471:461:451:441:431:421:411:401:391:381:371:361:351:341:331:321:311:301:291:281:271:261:251:241:231:221:211:201:191:181:171:161:151:141:131:121:111:101:091:081:071:061:051:041:031:021:011:000:590:580:570:560:550:540:530:520:510:500:490:480:470:460:450:440:430:420:410:400:390:380:370:360:350:340:330:320:310:300:290:280:270:260:250:240:230:220:210:200:190:180:170:160:150:140:130:120:110:100:090:080:070:060:050:040:030:020:01End2:00



Punctuation



1:000:590:580:570:560:550:540:530:520:510:500:490:480:470:460:450:440:430:420:410:400:390:380:370:360:350:340:330:320:310:300:290:280:270:260:250:240:230:220:210:200:190:180:170:160:150:140:130:120:110:100:090:080:070:060:050:040:030:020:01End1:00



Try your best and 
get 10 points on

LMS

5 minutes

p4



Unit 5 Lesson 2 Gadgets 

Plenary

What’s your friend’s 
favorite gadget? 

What does he use it for?



Lesson 
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